| | September [ October November iD
Do |8 Task Name | Duration Start Finish Predecessors | 8/21 [ 8/28 | 9/4 | 9/ { 11/27
1 Channel 34 installation Schec 56 days Fri 9/9/05 Fri 11/25/05
2 “Transmitter purchase 53 days Fri 9/9/05  Tue 11/22/05
3 41 Transmitter delivery 6 wks Fri9/9/05  Thu 10/20/05
4 : Transmitter installatiol 1wk Mon 11/14/05  Fri 11/18/05 3,23
5 Transmitter Proof 2days Mon 11/21/05  Tue 11/22/05 4
6
7 Antenna purchase 22 days Fri 9/9/05 Mon 10/10/05
8 | & : Antenna delivery 4'wks Fri9/9/05  Thu 10/6/05
9 Antenna installation 2 days Fri 10/7/05  Mon 10/10/05 8
10
11 : Line purchase 14 days Fri 9/30/05 Wed 10/19/05
12 Line delivery 2 wks Fri9/30/05  Thu 10/13/05
13 : Line installation 4 days Fri 10/14/05 Wed 10/19/05 12
14 :
15 Final Check out 3days Wed 11/23/05  Fri 11/25/05
16 : Sweep antenna & line 2days Wed 11/23/05  Thu 11/24/05 9,135
17 Sign-on 1 day Fri 11/25/05 Fri 11/25/05 16
5 : i
19 Building purchase 33 days Mon 10/3/05 Wed 11/16/05
20 | : Building delivery 21days  Mon 10/3/05 Mon 10/31/05
21 site prep 5 days Tue 11/1/05 Mon 11/7/05 ' 20
22 setbuiding 1 day Tue 11/8/05 Tue 11/8/05 21
23 Electrical installation 3days  Wed 11/9/05 Fri 11/11/05 22
24 3days Mon 11/14/05 Wed 11/16/05 23
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